
WA NO II COTRC I CO PA OF

AMENDMENT OF SOUICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I 1

2, AMENOMENTIOCOIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE A. REOUISMONIPURCHASU REO. NO. .PROJECT NO.0 ie)

MOD 5 
2/2/2011 NRR-11-084 i

6. ISUEDBY COGS 3100 7.AONM2TIEREDSY t• tfaWirmS) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory ComiLssion U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Valerie Whipple Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlO1
Mail Stop: TKB-01-SION
Washington, CC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

NA ME Am AD•RDOESS OF CONTRACTOR Mo.. lsum. awry. SaM aod ZP Co).) g BA. AMEIAONT OF SOLCITATION NO.

SOUTHWEST RESEARCN INSTITUTE
r. OATEO (WE ITEM 11)

6220 CULEBRA RD r 10k MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIDOER NO.

NRC-03-09-070 NRC-03-09-070T003
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166

Ica OATEDO (SEE MA IU)

Coos D61B:007936842 PACILITY COM X 11-03-2009
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

[] The above numbered soicitation Is amended ase forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Qis extended. Os not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning __ copies of the amendment (b) By ecknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate teuer or telegram which Includes a rference to the actialedon and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by virtue of this amendment you desae to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegnrm or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solciltation and this amendrment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and data sneffied.

12ACcOULNTINGANOAPPIOPRIATIONbATA Ma~l4) 020-15-112-130 J4302 252A 31x0200.020 NRR-11-084

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MOrlDPIFE THE C(ONTRACTIORDER HiNO Af DES•IRIlB IN rrl:M 4A

(XI A. THIS CHANGE ORDhR M ISSuaD PURSUANT TO (SPedy wdlfth0) 7E CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITra 14ARE MADE IN1 T9 CONTRACT OoER NO. Ui ITEM ISA.

S. VIE ABOVE NUBERED CONTRACT,'OAOR IS MODIFnD TO REFL.ECT T1HE A01NISTRATIVE CHANGES (ium as dm r. In P""M, wo". 55pWoM age, 1.M)
SET FOMW N D ITEM 14. PYRSUANT TO THE AM~rtr~fY OF FAR 42.1M~).

C. THIS SIPPLOENTAL AGOAWIr 18 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AU1hORITY OF:

0. OT•ER Vlped yta da1I1Wide SOMUii MUTUAL AGREEMENT OF THE PARTIES
X

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor Isanot, Is required to signthisdocument and retumrn copies tothe issu office.

14. DEScRIPTION OFAMEOMENTAWICAT1ON tO~w@db, UCTzecfIh u,

The purpose of this modification is to revise the period of performance end date to February 2, 2011.
Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1.) The period of performance stated on the Optional rorm 347 of the task order is hereby deleted and
following: The Period of Performance is November 3, 2009 - February 2,2011

2.) Section C of the task order, entitled "PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE", is hereby revised to read as:
*The period of performance of this order shall be from November 3, 2009 through February 2, 2011."

NAICS: 541690 PSC: R421

replaced with the

16k NAME AND TITLE OP CONTRACTING OFFICER (lyps*of pM
Valerie Whipple
Conbractnan OfficeW

NN 764041-11124M0 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1041)
RVlOUa EDITION NOT USAIJE Pro19 by OeA -FAR (48 CFR) SM43

MM REVM COW=. FEB 16 joij 00011!


